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APPETIZER
AHDA—F TN
Appetizer
TIAT7T77DY T —

Sauteed Foie gras

KE~Z7ady 57— (50g)

Sauteed of the “OHMA™ Tuna

MOEEEDOBRE *rE7HRR

Fresh Lobster with Caviar [212kcal]

O
Corn Soup [116keall

YooK

SALAD

OMEHD X AT I X

Seasonal  Vegetable Salad [65keal]

A La Carte

¥3,000

¥3,500

¥5,000

¥18,000

¥1,500

¥1,000

\
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SEAFOOD

g3==

WO ARLEEE Y —R
Fresh Abalone [230kcal] %"]300g
#1150g

P HE O BB

Fresh Lobster [212kcal]

FHiD fasr

Seasonal Fish

RINE —R

King Crab [18%cal]

o  (100g)

Akashi Octopus[152kcall

[ARYA=|

Scallop [146keall

(3 )

XA4HRTE TOESICT
SHiBE —R

X A reservation is required af least four days in advance.

Fresh Prawn [146kcall

Jot & B

GRILLED VEGETABLES

FHIOWRED AbE 4M

Seasonal Assorted Vegetables [54kcal]

BRARFEIZAI DR LB X

Steamed “AOMORI™ Garlic [190kcal]

¥22,000
¥13,000

¥15,000

¥5,000

¥12,000

¥3,000

¥3,000

¥4,000

¥1,500

¥2,500



W BHE

PREMIUM  JAPANESE BEEF ON THE SIDE
H— 12 A4 3/  Sirboin Steak [1009/532kcal] e Lo 4 A ¥4,000
74 Tenderloin Steak [100g/257kcal] Seafood Omiet Rice  [82%cal)
100g ¥12,000 BT E
150 g ¥28,000 =V 774 A ¥1,800
200 g ¥24,000 Garlic Rice [490kcall JRED (1.565)
250 g ¥30,000 ¥2,700
300g ¥36,000
Yy 7 ¥2,100
Plum Fried Rice [412kcal]
KD (1.565%)
¥3,150

fE Y —>7
PREMIUM  “KOBE BEEF ™ Wik Rt FoOY) ¥1,200

Rice,Miso Soup and Pickles [222kcal]

H— 12 A4 3/  Siloin Steak [100g/532kcal]

1HAR ¥600

100g ¥20,000 .

150 g ¥30,000

200 g ¥40,000 Kt w0 ¥600
250 g ¥50,000 Miso Soup and Pickles

300 g ¥60,000

DY ) ’: - » —
BRI 7 — b
BEEF DESSERT
SHDFY— b ¥2,000
@Lﬁ@ﬁFTﬂ‘i—‘/Zi‘—?\— (EBH 600 2) ¥26,000 This month Dessert
Premium “HITACHI BEEF™ T-bone Steak
NZTGTART Y — L ¥900
Vanilla lce Cream
AXTAE PSR- AT —F (Fk800g) ¥15,000
Tomahowk Steak 71— ‘t — ¥1,600
Coffee
2y 27 —%  (40gX2H0) ¥8,000 RLAR ¥1,600
Special Tongue Steak [371kcall Tea
IATVL Y ¥1,600

Espresso

(EEFN T V=YV T 1 FEhifs)

Traceability information on our domestic beef is available.

XA —FRE TR T—AFORGL L RoTED X T, vV —iBIIMEMETT,

% Calorie counts on the menu are approximate.

MALRRIEICIE, H— B RBH(15%), HBBIEEhTED 7,

% All prices are inclusive of 15% service charge and consumption fax.



